RAISION KUULA

Metsa Group Seurakisa

TULOKSET

T7

Siina LAhteenmaki
Milena Mertamo
Stella Cederholm
Nea Kaijolainen
Elle Arola

Hilla Isometsa
Emma Pinomaki
Selina Laine
Kristiina Pentikainen
Jasmin Pentikainen
liris Hellstén

Ingrid Tuominen
Aino Sinko

Eeva Lundqvist

T7

Milena Mertamo
Stella Cederholm
Elle Arola

Siina Lahteenmaki
Selina Laine

Hilla Isometsa
Jasmin Pentikainen
Kristiina Pentikainen
Aino Sinko

Emma Pinomaki
Nea Kaijolainen
Eeva Lundqvist

liris Hellstén

Ingrid Tuominen

T7

Stella Cederholm
Siina LAhteenmaki
Hilla Isometsa
Nea Kaijolainen
Milena Mertamo
Selina Laine

Aino Sinko

Elle Arola

Emma Pinomaki
Jasmin Pentikainen

40m

7,8
7,8
8,5
8,6
8,8
8,8
9,0
9,1
9,8
10,0
10,1
10,1
10,3
10,6

pituus

800 m
4.09,2
4.09,7
4.12,7
4.17,2
4.24,0
4.29,6
4.36,6
4.45,9
4.51,7
4.55,2

2,61
2,46
2,44
2,40
2,39
2,16
2,09
2,05
2,05
2,00
1,95
1,87
1,72
1,66

7.8.2025



Kristiina Pentikainen
Ingrid Tuominen

liris Hellstén

Eeva Lundqvist

P7

Alvar Hellstrém
Nooa Karppinen
Leevi Lampinen
Lenni Talka
Aarne Jappila
Hugo Laakso
Jari Pentikainen
Anton Niemi
Teemu Lehtimaki
Aapo Suneli
Nooa Hyvarinen
Dorian Lotta

P7

Aarne Jappila
Teemu Lehtimaki
Leevi Lampinen
Alvar Hellstrom
Nooa Karppinen
Hugo Laakso
Lenni Talka
Dorian Lotta
Jari Pentikainen
Aapo Suneli
Anton Niemi
Nooa Hyvarinen

P7

Leevi Lampinen
Allvar Hellstrém
Nooa Karppinen
Lenni Talka
Teemu Lehtimaki
Aarne Jappila
Anton Niemi
Hugo Laakso
Nooa Hyvarinen
Jari Pentikainen
Dorian Lotta

T11
Enni Salonen

5.00,6
5.06,8
5.10,5
5.36,5

40m

pituus
2,69
2,50
2,44
2,44
2,30
2,22
2,21
2,10
2,02
1,90
1,68
1,60

800 m
3.38,8
3.50,2
3.53,4
3.54,4
4.08,3
4.17,8
4.22,2
4.33,9
5.12,3
5.14,0
5.27,6

8,8
8,8
8,8
8,9
9,0
9,4
9,7
9,8
9,8
10,1
10,4
13,6

korkeus

118



Lara Suominen
Vanessa Mattsson
Kerttu Vainio
Vilma Vainio
Minja Karvo

Neea Saksanen
Emilia Jansén
Selma Palosaari
lina Virkki

lisa Rintala

T11

Emilia Jansén
Kerttu Vainio
Enni Salonen
Vilma Vainio
Neea Saksanen
lina Virkki

Minja Karvo
Lara Suominen
Alma Korpela
Vanessa Mattsson
Selma Palosaari
lisa Rintala

T11

Vanessa Mattsson
Lara Suominen
Kerttu Vainio
Alma Korpela
lina Virkki

Neea Saksanen
Minja Karvo
Enni Salonen
Vilma Vainio
lisa Rintala
Selma Palosaari
Emilia Jansén

P11

Lio Eshed

Otso Jansson
Krister Pentikainen
Oliver Valiaho
Niila Sova-Kurtti
Leo Jaaskelainen
Valtteri Pulkkinen

115
106
90
90
85
85
80
80
80
NH

kuula
5,77
5,57
5,19
4,85
4,79
4,62
4,46
3,95
3,78
3,61
3,05
2,84

800 m
3.18,9
3.31,2
3.35,2
3.44,0
3.56,5
3.58,1
4.04,8
4.05,3
4.10,1
4.19,1
4.37,8
5.04,6

korkeus
115
109
100
100
85
NH
NH



P11

Otso Jansson

Leo Jaaskelainen
Krister Pentikdinen
Oliver Valiaho

Lio Eshed

Valtteri Pulkkinen
Niila Sova-Kurtti

P11

Otso Jansson
Valtteri Pulkkinen
Leo Jaaskelainen
Lio Eshed

Oliver Valiaho
Krister Pentikainen
Niila Sova-Kurtti

T13

Minea Lehto
Venla Sinko
JennaJunttila
Isla Palosaari
Frida Visa
Saana Jokinen
lida Tulonen

T13

Venla Sinko
Minea Lehto
Frida Visa

Isla Palosaari
Saana Jokinen
Jenna Junttila
lida Tulonen

T13

Matilda Ohman
JennaJunttila
Venla Sinko
lida Tulonen
Minea Lehto
Isla Palosaari

P13
Eelis Valimaki

P13

kuula

800 m
2.57,1
3.22,4
3.30,1
4.20,2
4.25,5
4.36,6
4.36,8

kuula

6,38
5,19
5,02
4,54
4,52
3,94
3,65

9,17
7,77
7,75
7,01
6,82
6,29
4,94

kiekko

2
2
2
1

6,37
5,16
0,50
6,92

14,27
14,24

1

800m
2.37,9
2.54,1
3.07,8
3.24,4
3.46,1
6.25,2

kuula

0,77

5,72

kiekko



Eelis Valimaki

P13
Eelis Valimaki

T15
Alisa Palosaari
Olivia Leonsaari

T15
Alisa Palosaari
Olivia Leonsaari

T15
Alisa Palosaari
Olivia Leonsaari

12,84

800 m
2441

kuula
8,49
5,37

kiekko
21,51
13,43

800 m
3.18.1
3.38,1



